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MOTOR
NAMEPLATE

SOFTWARE VERSION
LABEL

WARNING LABEL

115/208-230

115/208-230

115/208-230

M55PWTYK-0075 10.4753.412 2.563REVERSIBLE60&501/3004

M55PWTYL-0076

M55PWTYM-0077
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CAT.PT.NO.CUSTOMER

11.4754.412 2.563REVERSIBLE1075/ VAR SPD60&501001
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115V PLUG IN BAG

WHOLESALE-HAC

WHOLESALE-HAC

WHOLESALE-HAC

WHOLESALE-HAC

5552ET

5542ET

5532ET

5522ET

12.6/8.1-7.4&12.6/8.0-7.3

9.6/6.2-5.6&9.6/6.1-5.7

6.8/4.4-4.1&6.7/4.3-4.0

4.6/3.0-2.8&4.6/3.0-2.8

.453
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